
#1

#2

90 degree miter angle
(in wall or ceiling)

i.e. 4-IC90-4

*Measurement should be taken 
from corner of wall to corner of 
wall.  Call out which way 
the 90 turns (LF90-Left Face 90)

 run #1 miter  run#2 miter run#3 miter run#4
  style  style  style 

 4  IC90 3  OC90 4  IC90 2    

#1

#2

#3
#4

PERIMETER WALL

*Measurement should be taken from 
   corner of wall to corner of wall 

Miter callout key:
OC90 - Outside Corner 90
IC90 - Inside Corner 90

          PLAN VIEW

PLAN VIEW (TOP OF FIXTURE)

JAKE Perimeter Linear Recessed
Perimeter Miter Corner Options

Miter Work Sheet:
Examples: 4-LF90-2RF90-4-LF90-2

Run #1 Miter Style Run #2 Miter Style Run #3 Miter Style Run #4 Miter Style Run #5 Miter Style

SPECIFICATION SHEET L/M-0528:24 P-6 
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